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GUESTS ON 6600-NATIONAL SERIES 
 
Jaime Alcorta 
Walls of Art 
15619 CR 1870 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-438-3943 
Jaime@walls-of-art.net 
www.walls-of-art.net 
 
Christine Alt 
PartyLite Independent Consultant 
59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
508-732-2736 
jelven@partylite.com 
www.partylite.com 
 
Pat Baird 
National Got Milk Campaign 
15 E. Putnan Ave. 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
917-797-1024 
e-mail:  pat@patbaird.com 
www.thebreakfastproject.com 
www.americanheart.org 
 
Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
Laura Bray 
VelcroUSA, Inc. 
iLoveToCreate.com 
Katy Did Designs 
46 Northern Pine Loop 
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656 
949-533-8296 
laura@katydid-designs.com 
www.velcro.com 
www.ilovetocreate.com 
 
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
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Meryl Ann Butler 
90-Minute Quilts 
1600 East Ocean View, Unit i 
Norfolk, VA  23503 
818-825-3670 
merylannb@mac.com 
www.90minutequilts.com 
 
Rae Cumbie 
Assn. of Sewing & Design Prof. 
507 Anneslie Rd. 
Baltimore MD  21212 
410-377-0706 
rae.cumbie@gmail.com 
www.raecumbie.com 
 
Laura Dellutri 
Healthy Housekeeper, Inc. 
11730 W. 135th #6 
Overland Park, KS  66221 
913-208-5209 
 dellutril@aol.com 
 www.lauradellutri.com 
 
Louix Dor Dempriey 
Louix Dor Dempriey Foundation 
25602 Alicia Parkway #407 
Laguna Hills, Ca  92653 
888-288-3735 
louix@louix.org 
www.louix.org 
 
Dianna Effner 
Expressions, Inc. 
P O Box 206 
Jamestown, MO  65046 
660-849-2114 
800-452-2480 
sales@expressionsdolls.com 
www.expressionsdolls.com 
 
Eleisha Ensign 
TexaSweet Citrus Marketing, Inc. 
901 Business Park Drive, Suite 100 
Mission, TX  78572 
956-580-8004 
Kymberly@texasweet.com 
www.texasweet.com 
 
Cindy Falk 
Kansas Wheat Commission 
217 Southwind Pl. 
Manhattan, KS  66503 
785-539-0255 
cfalk@kswheat.com 
www.kansaswheat.org 
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Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
FAX:  303-741-0339 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
Matthew Festa 
Guardians of Rescue 
34 E. Main St. 
Smithtown, NY 11787 
516-557-6488 
matthew@guardiansofrescue.org 
www.guardiansofrescue.org 
 
Peter Goodman 
DreamBIG 
1508 27th St. NW, Suite 3 
Washington, DC  20007 
202-997-1558 
peter@kittycatsbook.com 
www.kittycatsbook.com 
 
Sue Hansen 
Motivational Speaker 
Sue Hansen Speaks 
10990 5880 Road 
Montrose, CO  81403 
970-252-0800 (work) 
970-209-0239 (cell) 
sue@suehansenspeaks.com 
www.suehansenspeaks.com 
 
Laura Haselden 
Simply Sweet Cakes by Laura 
1808 Errin Place 
Clovis, NM  88101 
301-219-5090 
thehaseldens@suddenlink.net 
 
Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
FAX:  575-356-9007 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
www.gardensourcenm.com 
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Bruce Johnson  
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
http://www.minwax.com 
  
Lacy Jones 
Havertys Furniture 
7401 Quaker Ave. 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-799-7544 
FAX:  806-799-1785 
ljones@havertys.com 
www.havertys.com 
 
Dr. Daniel Marez 
Doctor of Oriental Medicine 
210 Cook Ave. 
Raton, NM  87740 
575-445-1037 
Acu5357@msn.com 
www.painreliefin3seconds.com 
 
Bonnie Matthews 
Freekeh Foods 
2751 Hennepin Ave. #406 
Minneapolis, MN  55408 
612-240-1408 
info@freekeh-foods.com 
www.freekeh-foods.com 
 
Sara Mower 
Roylco, Inc. 
P O Box 13409 
Anderson, SC  29624 
800-362-8656 
FAX:  800-461-7328 
sara@roylcoinc.com 
www.roylco.com 
 
Connie Moyers 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
505-356-4417 
comoyers@nmsu.edu 
http://rooseveltextension@nmsu.edu 
 
Connie Moyers 
Western Research Kitchens 
145 S. Fairfax Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90036 
323-938-3300 (Leo Pearlstein) 
pr@leeassociates.com 
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Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
6050 Dana Way 
Antioch, TN  37013 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
Vincene Parrinello 
Wai Hope Organic Skincare 
13330 Paseo Del Verano Norte, Bldg. 1 
San Diego, CA  92128 
858-592-7140 
vinnyp@waihope.com 
www.waihope.com 
 
Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
P. O. Box 118 
Winfield, IL  60190-0118 
773-243-6186 
773-243-6186 (cell) 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
 
Rebecca Peck 
The Upholstery Studio 
151 Second Ave. 
Phoenixville, PA  19460 
610-331-3747 
inkinmama@gmail.com 
www.upholsterystudio.com 
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Cheryl Phillips 
Phillips Fiber Art 
792 Dutton St. 
Delta, CO  81416 
970-874-8680 
FAX:  970-874-1144 
phillipsfiberart@bresnan.net 
info@phillipsfiberart.com 
www.phillipsfiberart.com 
 
Kathryn Porter 
Author “Too Much Stuff” 
2325 Heathercrest Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO  80915 
719-573-0747 
kporter@clutterwise.com 
www.clutterwise.com 
 
Debra Quartermain 
Debra Quartermain Design 
#3-221 Northumberland Street City 
Fredericton, NB Canada  E3B3J4 
506-457-8153 
debra@debraquartermain.com 
www.debraquartermain.com 
 
Jenny Rausch 
Karr Bick Kitchen & Design 
2715 Mercantile Cir. 
Brentwood, MO  63122 
314-486-8467 
FAX:  314-645-4785 
jenny@karrbick.com 
www.karrbick.com 
 
Kimberly Reiner 
Sugar Mommas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
Kimberly@sugarsugarrecipes.com 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
 
Carlie Robertson 
Close To My Heart 
1199 West 700 South 
Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 
801-830-0144 
carlier@closetomyheart.com 
www.closetomyheart.com 
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Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
FAX:  760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com/ 
 
Diane Romick 
Castle Design Studio LLC 
12 Gentle Breeze 
Newport Coast, CA  92657 
949-228-1196 
dromick@live.com 
www.castledesignstudio.com 
 
Donna Salazar 
Donna Salazar Designs 
P O Box 61002 
Irvine, CA  92602 
949-836-4996 
donna@donnasalazar.com 
www.donnasalazar.com 
 
Jenna Sanz-Agero 
Sugar Mommas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
jenna@sugarsugarrecipes.com 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
 
Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
Beth Secosky 
EASYdesigns, LLC 
21 Harrowgate Drive 
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003 
609-560-6346 
FAX:  856-489-3123 
secosky@msn.com 
www.easydesigns.biz 
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Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Janet Stahl 
Butterball 
200 E. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-240-3176 
Fax:  312-240-1501 
Megan.downey@edelman.com 
Bridget.omalley@edelman.com 
www.butterball.com 
 
Kimball Starr 
Kimball Starr Interior Design 
1616 16th St. #370 
San Francisco, CA  94013 
415-637-8203 
Kimball@kimballstarr.com 
www.kimballstarr.com 
 
Evelyn Terhune 
Ozark Crafts 
P. O. Box 67 
Gilbert, AR  72636 
800-648-5084 
FAX:  870-439-2991 
elangston@ritternet.com 
www.ozcrafts.com 
 
Megan Thome 
Formerly with EK Success Brands 
11125 NW Ambassador Dr., Suite 200 
Kansas City, MO  64153 
816-389-4150 
Fax:  816-389-4153 
Megan.thome@kandcompany.com 
www.eksuccessbrands.com 
 
Julia Usher 
Author, pastry chef, food stylist 
405 Newport Ave. 
St. Louis, MO  63119 
314-960-2712 
sweetlife@juliausher.com 
www.juliausher.com 
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John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Jeane Wharton 
U S Dry Bean Council 
P O Box 9224 
Jackson, WY  83002 
325 Blair Drive, Apt. E 
Jackson WY 83001 
307-201-1894 
jeane@usdrybeans.com 
www.beansforhealth.com 
 
Kristine Widtfeldt 
Close To My Heart 
1199 W. 700 South 
Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 
801-847-8042 
kristinew@closetomyheart.com 
www.closetomyheart.com 
 
Shannon Wooton 
Ext. Home Economist – Chaves County 
200 E. Chisum Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.chaves-extension@nmsu.edu 
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